SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY
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Damianos Sotheby's International Realty
& Angelika Bacchus | Joan Braithwaite

& +1242-470-9091

¥ Angelika.Baachus@SIRbahamas.com
N SIRbahamas.com
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Damianos Sotheby's International Realty
& Samira Coleby

& +1242-376-6248

¥ Samira.Coleby@SIRbahamas.com

N SIRbahamas.com

MK B DRERREERNE
$499.975

I FEBEREK/RS (Windermere Island) ZREFAA
B, R EMER2ER, BOEMNNEEERSE,
PER—FE . R BEEREEL,

Damianos Sotheby's International Realty
& Angelika Bacchus | Joan Braithwaite

& +1242-470-9019

¥ Angelika.Bacchus@SIRbahamas.com
N SIRbahamas.com
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Damianos Sotheby's International Realty
& Samira Coleby

S +1242-376-6248

& Samira.Coleby@SIRbahamas.com

N SIRbahamas.com

© MMXIX Sotheby’s International Realty Affiliates LLC. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty Affiliates LLC fully supports the principles
of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Sotheby's International Realty and the
Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks licensed to Sotheby's International Realty Affiliates LLC.
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Damianos Sotheby's International Realty
& Nick Damianos

S +1242-376-1841

¥ Nick.Damianos@SIRbahamas.com

N SIRbahams.com
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Turks & Caicos
Sotheby's International Realty

& Nina Siegenthaler

L +1649-231-0707

¥ Nina@TCsothebysrealty.com
N turksandcaicosSIR.com

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY
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Lyford Cay Sotheby's International Realty
Nick Damianos

+1242-376-1841
Nick.Damianos@SIRbahamas.com
SIRbahamas.com
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Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty
& Frank Aazami

& +1480-266-0240

¥ Frank.Aazami@sir.com

N PVTimelessDesign.com

sothebysrealty.com




RUEH R L {E 42 B (FE
$3807

T REH 2 L% EE (Nighthawk on Black Moun-
tain) , B2 IS SHRAM AERENBRET B
NERE G315 E, U TF R WLRILM, AL A
BRI X R 518 TR 0TS R BR AT, B
FEARBEERIAMEL PHFEHA!

Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty
& Frank Aazami

& +1480-266-0240

¥ Frank.Aazami@sir.com

N NightHawkResidence.com
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Sotheby's International Realty
East Side Manhattan Brokerage

& Kevin Brown | Nikki Field

& +1212-606-7748

¥ Kevin.Brown@SothebysHomes.com
N TheParkimperial64.com

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY
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Sotheby's International Realty

East Side Manhattan Brokerage

& Nikki Field | Benjamin Pofcher

L +1212-606-7669

¥ Nikki.Field@SothebysHomes.com
N 240parkavesouthph.com
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Sotheby's International Realty
East Side Manhattan Brokerage

& Elizabeth Sample | Brenda Powers

& +1212-606-7685

¥ Elizabeth.Sample@sothebyshomes.com
N sothebysrealty.com
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of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Sotheby's International Realty and the
Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks licensed to Sotheby's International Realty Affiliates LLC.
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Sotheby's International Realty

East Side Manhattan Brokerage

& Ella Semyonova

L +1212-606-7754

¥ Ella.Semyonova@SothebysHomes.com

N sothebysrealty.com
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Chapin Sotheby's International Realty

& Christine Vande Vrede

L +1845-283-3637

¥ christine.vandevrede@sothebysrealty.com
N ChapinSothebysRealty.com
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Sotheby's International Realty

East Side Manhattan Brokerage

& Olga Reindlova Neulist | Gina M. Kuhlenkamp
& +1212-606-7707

¥ Olga.Neulist@SothebysHomes.com

N sothebysrealty.com
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Chapin Sotheby's International Realty

& Christine Vande Vrede

L +1845-283-3637

¥ christinevandevrede@sothebysrealty.com
N ChapinEstate.com

sothebysrealty.com



